Green Mountain Stage Race

General Classification

September 2-5, 2005

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Junior

661
2 684
3 694
4 686
5 695
6 659
7 690
8 667
9 670
10 679
11 685
12 696
13 657
14 666
15 664
16 606
17 674
18 677
19 675
20 680
21 697
22 676
23 608
24 668
25 681
26 614
27 678

David
William
Alex
Thomas
Vincent
Mike
William
Chase
Dylan
Mark

V.

David
Benjamin
Peter
Derek
Daniel
Jean-Michel
Ryan
Alex
Noah
Dale
Jacob
Cheyne
Sebastian
Chris
Curtis

M

Veilleux
Goodfellow
Boyd
Foster
Blouin
Wickman
Dugan
Renick
O'Sullivan
Hinnen
Genereux
Bergeron
Zawacki
Salon
Timmermann
Estevez
Lachance
Keels
Korten
Harwood
Beaton
Keough
Hoag
Porten
Hamlin
Winsor

Joanisse

Elicycle Sports Experts
Espoirs Laval National SG
Hot Tubes Cycling Team
MBRC

Elicycle Sports Experts
America’s Cycling Team
BCA/Vomax

Hot Tubes Cycling Team
Team Bicycle Alley

Team Ontario

Espoirs Laval / National SG
Espoirs Laval / National SG
Colavita Racing
ACT-Cuevas Development
Sunrise Sports

Hot Tubes Cycling Team
Elicycle Sports-Expert

Hot Tubes Cycling

Team Ontario

Coast to Coast/KAM

Team Ontario

Coast to Coast/CL Noonan/KAM
JW Dundees/GVCC

Team Ontario

Unattached

Team Snow Valley-Seal On & NERT

Espoirs Laval / National SG

Quebec
Dorval
Papillion
Brampton
Cap-rouge
Walpole
Lenox
Redlands
Worcester
Oakville
Laval
Mercier
Weare
Brooklyn
East lansing
Worcester
Sainte-foy
Austin
Stevensville
Bedford
Cumberland
Sandwich
Dansville
Brampton
Jonesville
Round hill

Montreal

PQ
PQ
NE
ON
PQ
NH
MA
CA
MA
ON
PQ
PQ
NH
NY
MI

MA
PQ
X
ON
NH
ON
MA
NY
ON
vT
VA

PQ

GC
373
360
341
326
321
318
297
293
293
280
278
268
267
262
252
248
247
244
233
229
221
212
198
169
161
154
144



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

658
662
660
656
611
699
665
602
607
693
600
673
691
609
672
603
698
648
692
613
683
689
688
604
669
605
663

Chris
Marc
Yuri
David
Matthew
Joseph
Vincent
Filip
Thomas
Charles
Alessio
Stephan
Sean
Nick
Travis
Corey
Tommy
Ricky
Jake
Christopher
Khamari
Ryan
Jamie
Will
Gordon
W. Robertson

Sean

Worden
Trussler
Whitehead
Scherp
Robertson
Adams
Scalia
Capala
Fortin
Bryer
Bares
Lambert
Condron
Keough
Lee
Connell
Barripult
Sousa
Castor
Thornton
Greaves
Elliott
Emerson
Cox
Parola
Dorsett

Trinque

Watchung Wheelmen
Elicycle Sports Experts/Cyclesmith
Housatonic Wheel Club
Bikers Edge

Waterloo Cycling Club

Bliss Racing

Unattached

Unattached

Volkswagen Trek

Team Ontario

New Hampshire Cycling Club
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
BCA/Vomax

Coast to Coast/CL Noonan/KAM
Portland Velo Club
Unattached

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
RMS FitTech

Unattached

CUEVAS DEVELOPMENT
RMS FitTech

Monticello Velo Club-Nert
Fior di Frutta/Ridgefield Bank
Pawling Cycle and Sport
Cuevas Development
Cuevas

Portland Vello Club

Chatham
Halifax

Great barrington
Easthampton
Kitchener
Montgomery
Queensbury
Brooklyn
Sainte-julie
Burlington
Candia
Mascouche
Pittsfield
Sandwich
Yarmouth
Fryeburg
Varennes
Hamilton
Nunda
Surry
Hamilton
Wayneshoro
Landgrove
Sherman
Huntington statio
New bern

Pascoag

NJ
NS
MA

ON
vT
NY
NY
PQ
ON
NH
PQ
MA
MA
ME
ME
PQ
BE
NY
NH
BE
VA
vT
cT

NC
RI

141
138
119
113
105
105
105
104
102
102
100
97
91
89
79
76
75
70
70
70
60
60
22
-16
-20
-24
-29



